
1 FEAICUZ

2 AUKCIW[ FIEZ H8  32 32

3 WPPEECS ZoUKAI 11H 46 78

4 UICNRTU SWAPPEE L9  42 120

5 DAAACAM TURC N11 36 156

6 NAADAMU PARC 13L 16 172

7 AUEDULE AMANDE 15G 24 196

8 DULEUE[ CAL O13 19 215

9 GLTIMEO DEgUEULE 10A 62 277

10 DTIELOO LIMOGEE E5  36 313

11 EHEBILO DIDOT A8  24 337

12 AGOTORS HIEBLE K4  24 361

13 EIEIQRO GOTHAS 4H  24 385

14 EEMFNIR QUOI J10 27 412

15 ENATESS INFIRMEE 6B  66 478

16 RXERYUO SEANTES 13A 74 552

17 EARTORS YEUX 14C 88 640

18 JNIVNRR REASSORT M1  68 708

19 HNVBATO VINER 2J  32 740

20 NVJNUOS BATH O1  48 788

21 LVNENRO JUS 15A 42 830

22 NLO VERGNE H1  30 860

23 LO NAYS C12 13 873

OLE B8  8 881
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